Subject Description 

1 Name of work 

Construction of storm water drain, cable trench and allied works at Haldia Industrial 

Park. 

E-Tender Reference No.: WBIDC/IP/HIP/Drainage/2025/1 

2 Location  Haringhata, West Bengal, India 

3 Estimated cost of the Work 

Rs. 2,71,36,792.00 (Rupees Two Crores Seventy One Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Seven 

Hundred Ninety Two only). This estimate has been prepared based on current PWD 

schedule and considering 18 % GST and 1% LWC. 

4 Time of completion 60 days 

5 Qualification criteria 

The bidder must be a reputed and reliable construction company having the following